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LOVE YOUR 5PACE o

for your next Kitchen or Bath remodel.

g ’, RS

KITCHEN + BATH ’j?

by Getl

LOVE YOUR KITCHEN Call Today (303) 731-5491 LOVE YOUR BATH

We don't just see cabinets and countertops. Let us make your bathroom the sanctuary

We see the heart of your home and family. ou deserve. An oasis of peace and calm.
s-l [I l] l] u FF YOUR DREAM KITCHEN JUST Showroom hV ﬂppﬂimmem 550 n n FF TREAT YOURSELF TO YOUR
BECAME MORE PERFECT Monday - Soturday 8-6 OWN PERSONAL RETREAT*

REMODELING DENVER AREA HOMES SINCE1350 | FULLSERVICE | OVER100 BRANDS | INTERIOR DESIGNERS | LOCALLY OWNED AND COLORADO PROUD

FOR PEACE OF MIND, RING THE BELL!
"I | PLUMBING, HEATING, COOLING, ELECTRICAL, REMODEL

$50 OFF FREE

Any Plumbing, Digital Thermostat
Heating, Cooling, or with purchase or heating

Electrical Service or cooling unit
Expires 6/30/22 Expires 6/30/22

$249 $89
Whole House Mainline
Electrical Safety Drain Clean

Inspection
Expires 6/30/22 Expires 6/30/22

 (303) 424-3009

www.BellPlumbing.com




to the 2022 Colorado
Garden & Home Show

Welcom

Show Gives Back 100% of Proceeds to Colorado Horticulture Community.

“YMCA of Metro Denver” Entry Garden

Considered one of the premier shows of its kind, Bellco presents the 63rd Colorado Garden & Home
Show. This is the largest, oldest, and most prestigious consumer garden and home improvement
show west of the Mississippi. It is the only consumer show produced by a 501(c)(3) nonprofit
organization that contributes 100% of the proceeds from every ticket sold at the show to provide
horticultural-related grants and scholarships to organizations and students across Colorado.

The Colorado Garden Foundation transforms 400,000 square feet of Colorado Convention Center
into a virtual marketplace of garden and home improvement products.

This year, the Colorado Garden Foundation will recognize its 63-year
legacy with a grant ceremony, awarding more than $550,000 in
grants for horticultural projects across the state, bringing the
total contribution to date of scholarships and grants over
the years to more than $11 million.

Inspiring Gardens
As in past years, the Colorado Garden and Home
Show will showcase 8 inspiring landscaped
gardens, with this year’s Entry Garden featuring
the YMCA of Metro Denver. The garden
will showcase both YMCA history and new
programs. Participants also can share their own
personal “Y Story”.

A Marketplace of Ideas
Visit the theater at the end of the 1200 aisle where
there will be 40 educational seminars on a variety
of topics, all covered with the cost of admission.
Be sure to check out the beautiful gardens and get
ideas, inspiration, and advice from more than 500
companies from 25 states that introduce new technologies
in landscaping, gardening, energy-efficient heating and cooling
products, windows and window treatments, siding, flooring,
lighting, indoor and outdoor fireplaces, patio furniture, roofing, gutters,
storage systems, decks, spas and more!

What Else to Look For

Master Gardeners from Colorado State University’s Cooperative Extension Service will answer
gardening and horticulture-related questions for free. Look for them in their bright green aprons in
the CSU Education Garden.

Buy perennials for $2 per pot. On Wednesday, February 16th, starting at noon, fading show flowers
will be on sale to the public for $2 per pot with the proceeds going to the Arvada Rotary. Most of the
potted flowers are perennials and are a great deal for those looking to add to their gardens, or to bring
some fresh color into their homes.
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Show Hours and Pricing:

Saturdays, Feb. 12 & Feb. 19
10a.m.-7 p.m.
$12 adults / $10 seniors;

Sundays, Feb. 13 & Feb. 20
10a.m.-5p.m.
$12 adults / $10 seniors;

Monday - Friday, Feb. 14 — Feb. 18
Noon -7 p.m.
2 FOR 1 Admission

Children 12 and under are
always free.

Advance discount tickets are on
sale at www.AXS.com

How to Get There

Parking is available at the Empower
Field at Mile High Stadium Lot

C (Go West on Colfax from I-25,
then North on Federal Blvd) for

$5 cash per vehicle and there is

a free shuttle to the Convention
Center. The RTD Light Rail also has
a convenient station located at the
Convention Center.

Sponsors

Bellco presents the 2022 Colorado
Garden & Home Show sponsored by
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores, DISH and
RE/MAX Marketing Fund, LLC.

Official suppliers include Appliance
Factory, Basalite Concrete Products,
Complete Basement Systems,
Custom Decks, Fitness Gallery,
Lifetime Windows & Siding,

Team Dave Logan, and 5280 Home
Magazine



.. GUARANTEED LOWEST PRICES
AT THE COLORADO GARDEN & HOME SHOW

Waterproof Flooring
Carpet Hardwood Laminate
Tile Granite Countertops

o] month
4 o /o ‘ 4 Zero Down
OFF 2 ol

COLORADO GARDEN & HOME SHOW
February 12th - 20th
VISIT US AT BOOTH #701

Waterproof s
'3} Flooring _
STARTINGAT

$2 ggsqft
1 LUCKY WINNER!

Register to win at Booth #701

$2,000

Off your flooring purchase of $3,500 or
more at the Colorado Garden & Home Show.

VISIT BOOTH #7201 FOR DETAILS

sinceta7a 1 outlet Flooring stores
For a location nearest you, visit us at:

Stop by booth #1034
APPL'ANCE to take advantage

that you will not

'Saver30:60% find in stores!

Do not wait
Crazy Home Show Deals
Only Available While Supplies Last!

Why buy from Appliance Factory?

* Brand new product with full factory warranty

e Guaranteed we beat Home Depot and Lowe's Sale Prices

* Professional and knowledgeable product specialists

* One stop shop - delivery, installation, service
whatever you need for an appliance, we offer it!

* Locally owned and operated with almost 40 years in business
we are a Colorado company!

* 4.5+ average Google rating with 5,000 reviews

We promise you’ll be taken care of before,
during and after the sale.

5)_1 . b

AppllanceFactory com
" JENNAR m E]Electrolux |@ GE APPLIANCES

KitchenAia @LG © BOSCH SAMSUNG C A F E
Thermador® M MONOGRAM dacor Whirlpool

Colorado Garden & Home Show — coloradogardenfoundation.org | 5



Colorado Garden Foundation 2022 Design Specialty

Mission Statement Flower Show & Flower Design
Colorado Garden Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation, Ed ucation |nf0rmat|0n
provides funds for grants and scholarships for the benefit of Colorado. The Colorado Garden & Home Show features a Flower Design
X . and Horticulture Show presented by the Colorado Federation of
Colorado Garden Foundation Board of Directors Garden Clubs, Inc. (CFGC).
OFFICERS The Colorado Federation of Garden Clubs is dedicated to
Sean Baker, President educating the gardening public with Flower Show Schools &

Niecie Banach, Vice President

Symposiums, Horticulture/Gardening, Landscape Design and
Adam Cermak, Treasurer

Environmental Schools. Visitors are encouraged to use their

Jerry Connell, Secretary i .-;W creativity in trying fresh design approaches as well as a variety
e DIRECTORS ‘*'- of new plant species in their gardens and home. For more
John Alderman , information, please visit www.ColoradoGardenClubs.org

I Matt Baldner )
e Eich e : Saturday, Feb 12th Saturday, Feb 19th
d ) i - 3 11 AM - Creating a Table Top Centerpiece 11 AM - Creating a Table Top Centerpiece
- ’ Debi Borden-Miller

1 PM - Principles of Xeriscape 1 PM - Principles of Xeriscape
Dave Hall 3 PM - How to Plant Irises 3 PM - How to Plant Irises
Jeff Hinners Sunday, Feb 13th Sunday, Feb 20th
John Paul Malik 11 AM - Creating a Table Top Centerpiece 1 PM - Principles of Xeriscape
1 PM - Principles of Xeriscape 3 PM - How to plant Irises
Staff 3 PM - How to Plant Irises

Friday, Feb 18th

11 AM - Creating a Table Top Centerpiece
1 PM - Principles of Xeriscape

3 PM - How to Plant Irises

Jim Fricke, Executive Director
Olga Wipf, Show Manager
Taylor Boerstler, Assistant Show Manager

.Y
u".fln

THE RIGHT AGENT

CAN LEAD THE WAY

remax.com

©2022 RE/MAX, LLC. Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. 22_304170
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Exibitors Alphabetically

Exhibitor Name Booth Number
A
10X Gutter Guards 2127
1st Choice Windows & Siding 617
30 Second Salsa 741
5280 Exteriors 805, 2242
5280 Gourmet 167
A Spice Above Colorado 1680
A Step Ahead 1646
Ato Z Basements LLC. 1235
A1 Garage Door Service 238
ABC Painting and Textures LLC 583
Above Parr Hardwood Floors 2314
AC Flag, Banner, & Flagpoles 1343
Access Electrical 915
Accessible Systems 511
Advanced Concrete Lifting 763
Advanced Door Works 913
Advanced Roofing Systems Inc. 1805
Aerus / L & L Systems 1509
Align Concrete Lifting 1359
All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc. 1727
All Concrete Works 962
All Pro Dogs 1924
Alpine Shade Masters Inc. 868
Amend All LLC 1325
American Society of Interior
Designers - Colorado 929
American Standard Heating & A/C 1330
Ameritech Windows 1530
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc 1334
Ankmar Garage Doors 1342
Apollo Energy 1910
Appliance Factory 1034
Arctic Spas Denver 663
Art of the Yard 210
Artistic Landscaping & Design GARDEN A 2001
Autumn Gold Landscapes GARDEN | 675
B
B.C. Building Services Inc. 116
Backyard Boxes 1562
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows 231
Basalite Concrete Products 1601
Basement Finishing Colorado, Inc. 1519
Bath Fitter 937
Bath Planet of Denver 275
BathPerfect By Accessible Systems 610
Baths by Ben 1245
Bel Cappelli Hat Company 519
Bellco Home Loans 1217
Bingo Reverse Mortgage 634
Bjorn’s Colorado Honey 352
Blue Ox Exteriors 1345
Blue Raven Solar 975
Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating, Cooling
& Electric 1042
Blue Wave Tech 377,2012
Bordner Home Improvement 1461,1916
Borgil Enterprises 1522,1674
Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights 604
Build A Bath, LLC 322
Bulldog Roofing 362
Burton's Maplewood Farm 1464
Cc
C & C Kitchens Inc. 342
C Property Restoration 635
Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875
Caliber Solar 1516
Capo Kitchen and Bath 1607
Carpet Direct 1331

Carpet Exchange 1031
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
Champion Windows, Sunrooms,

and Home Exteriors 477
Chiropractic Plus 1583
Closets by Design 1651
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Coldwell Banker 947
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314
Colorado Curb Scapes 1782

Colorado Custom Spas 401,1701, 2137
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643

Colorado DeckScapes 516
Colorado Federation of Garden Clubs 121
Colorado Insulation and Whole

House Fans 1742
Colorado Living 571,1750
Colorado Pergola and Shade 356
Colorado Seamless Gutters, Inc. 1913
Colorado Siding Repair 828
Colorado State University -

EDUCATION GARDEN 1565
Colorado Sunroom & Window

Distributors, Inc. 1617
Colorado Turfin’ Synthetic Turf Company 662
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc. 901
Complete Basement Systems 801,1771
Concise Chiropractic 1450
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551
Condor Concrete Inc. 866
Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1233
Creative Interiors Design, LTD. 833
Culligan of Denver 623
Custom Decks 539, 1501
Custom Flooring Specialists 1515
Cutco Cutlery 252,2122

D

Dahl Fischer 1616
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822
Daze Decor 1551
Decked Out 607
Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116, 1371
Denver Botanic Gardens - GARDEN J 357
Denver Carpet and Hardwood 1468
Denver Concrete Inc. 257
Denver Floors 465
Denver Mortgage Company |

Reverse Mortgages 261
Denver Stair 831
Dignity Memorial 908
Direct Awnings 1056
Discover Health & Wellness 2313
DISH 1317
Disparody.com 974
DMD Window & Door Inc 843
Dodrill Insurance, Inc 1514
Dog Training Elite 729
Donuts and Fudge 1919,2018
doTerra by Ms. Kyle's Qils 934
Dream Cabinets by Design 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling 365, 1829
Ductworks Inc 1426
Dun-Rite Home Improvements 251,2229

E

E & B Hardwood Floor 632
EcoMark Solar 1832
EDUCATION THEATER 1081
Edward Jones - Stephanie C Johnson 1911
Egress, Inc 535
Elite Concrete Coatings Colorado 243
Elk Construction 1048

Colorado Garden & Home Show — coloradogardenfoundation.org

Elkhorn Heating, Air Conditioning
& Electric

Enchanted Kitchens

Ensign Shaffer

EuroCAST Cookware

EV of Denver

Everstone Front Range

Everything Hot Tubz

Evolution Saunas

Expert Exteriors LLC

Exteriors Now

Extra Building Materials, Inc.

F

F.D.S. Painting LLC
Farmers Insurance The Samudio

Insurance Agency
FBC Remodel
Financial Foundation Group
First Solar Team
Fitness Gallery
Fiyah Distributors Inc.
Flagpole Farm
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA
Floors Free Inc.
Freedom Solar Power
Fresh Coat Painters
Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes
Front Range Outdoor Living
Front Range Seamless Gutters
FRSR, LLC - GARDEN M
FTC-Final Touch Construction

G

Garage Guru
Garage Kings
Garage Magic
Gates Enterprises, LLC
Glen Degenhardt Deck
Good Feet
Gorgeous Wall Finishes
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/

Lori The Dip Lady
Grammie’s Little Teapot
Granite Direct
Granite Transformations of Denver

2039
653
213
570

1528

1523

2201
480
332
668

1483

425

223
163
1354
375
1335
819
1633
1809
240
419
1243
961
914
1239
301
1725

1905
1811

926
1645
2033
1753

829

2126

326
1336
2114

Gravina's Window Center of Littleton 971, 1223

GreenSheen Paint
GRIPSTIC

910
918

Grout Medic & Stone Restoration Works 1028

Growing Spaces

GS Exterior Experts

Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver
H

Habitats4Humans

Hale Pet Door

Hammerstahl Knives

Handy Manny Custom Window
Well Covers

Hanlan Agency Farmers Insurance

Happiness Is Pets, LLC

Happy Pants

HealthPro Massage Chairs

Healthy Harvests Gardens LLC

Helix Painting

High Country Products, Inc.

High Terrain Construction LLC

High West Siding and Windows Inc

Higher Health Chiropractic &
Rehabilitation

Highland Cabinetry

Holistic World

1561
106, 1141
838

1717
1862
739

1323
1765
1466
1763
1469
1623
2035
1435
1265

783

1733
1629
823

Home Town Fence, Inc
Homestar Painting
Hot Tub Outlet

| Get It Chiropractic

IHT Spas & Fireplaces
InfiniteAloe Skin Care

Inside Outside Spaces
InStone Granite & Marble Inc.
Interstate Roofing Inc.

Iron Door Works

IX Shows

J&K Roofing LLC

Jellyfish Lighting

JJD Painting

JM Kitchen & Bath Design
Johnson Cabinetry & Refacing
Johnson Roofing & Restoration
Julia Zettler Design

Justin Key Photography

K

K & H Home Solutions

K & K Construction

Keystone Inspired Co.

Kind Home Solutions

Kinetico Advanced Water Systems
of Denver

Kitchen Door Landscaping LLC

Kitchen Transformed

Kitchen Tune-Up

Kona Contractors

KSM Landscape & Maintenance
GARDEN K

L

Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC

Lane Strategies Investment &
Insurance Planning
LC Hardscapes LLC

LCM Landscape & Design GARDEN B

LeafFilter North, LLC
LeafGuard of Colorado
Leashes by Liz

Legacy Restoration LLC
Level B Inc - Basement Finishing
Liberty Home Products
Life Seed Company
Lifetime Cookware
Lifetime Roof & Solar
Lifetime Windows & Siding
Logic HVAC/RLLC
Luxescapes LLC

M
M & E Sales
Made in The Shade Blinds & More
Majestic Rails, Inc.
Martin Garage Doors
Materra Waterscapes
Mattress & Furniture Firm
Mattress Kingdom
Matt's Maintenance Tree Service
Maverick Home Remodeling Inc.

Meristem Tree Care and Plantscapes

Metro Fence Company, Inc.
Mile High Gutter

Mile High Hot Tubs

Mile High Railings, LLC
Mile High Screens

Mile High Synthetic Turf

1928
1860
483

815

157,443,1743

200, 2031
1017

907

2043

965

1882

1923
1917

533
1429
1046
1168
1830

565

313,1275
2130
1350
1618

862

1914
1900
1362
442,1078

643

1527

945
2022
1835

722
1427

957

446
2143

713
2224

329,171

501

557, 1401

670
1423

2027
870
522

1626

1329

117,429, 1075

923
208
1478
825
1801
1767
1439
1611
2223
351
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|
g for Getting the Most
-L Out of the Colorado
Garden & Home Show
1. Review the Program Guide

Use this Official Show program listing all exhibitors and product
categories to find the companies and products you are seeking.

2. Attend an Education Seminar

An important part of the Colorado Garden & Home Show is the
ability to find people who know how to build, remodel, design,
and landscape to provide the products and services you need.
Another way if to attend an education seminar. Seminars are
held in Theater at the end of the 1200 aisle and are included in
the price of aimission.

3. Don't Just Browse -
Talk to Our Exhibitors

If you are interested in a product or
service, leave your name, email,
and phone number, and ask the
vendor to follow up with you
after the show.

4. CarvelOut Time
to See it All

More than 500 companies
exhibit in 400,000 square feet
showcasing thousands of products
and services. Plus, there are eight
gardens to stll'oll through.

5. Slow Down and Smell the Flowers

There are more than 8,000 blooming flowers comprised of 75
varieties of annuals, perennials and bulbs, and hundreds of
Al flowering trees and shrubs. Don’t miss the

' Education Garden where you can get
all your questions answered by CSU
Master Gardeners. Take time and

enjoy this little bit of spring in the
= middle of winter.

sd 6. Pick a
Meeting Place

In case you get separated from
your party, we suggest meeting at the
Lost Person area near the Information
Center inside the show entrance.

7. Be Ready to Shop

There are many items you can purchase right at the show.

In addition, exhibitors may offer special show pricing so be
prepared to purchase while attending the show. If you don’t have
cash on hand, an ATM is available inside the Convention Center.

Exibitors Alphabetically

Exhibitor Name Booth Number
Mile High TrimLight 2226
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659

Miracle Method Surface Refinishing 1943
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design 938
Monarch Construction & Roofing, LLC 215
Monster Tree Service of Southwest
Denver 2016
Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251
Mountain View Corporation 1675
Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323
Moving Memories 1422
Mr. Dino's Baths 735
MyPillow Inc 1614
N
National Home Improvement, Inc 2217
NationScapes LLC 1409
Nature's Educators 979
NEO Home Loans 470
New England Leatherworks 1622
New Era Distributing 1908
Next2Natural 900
Northstar Furniture & Junk Removal 932
Norwex Independent Consultant 547
Now Heating and Air 1787
(]
Omni Sprinklers & Landscape Design 1729
Open Air Chair Repair, Inc. 1074
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives 1442
Overhead Door Company of Denver 523
P
Pain Wizard LLC 475
Passanante’s Home Food Services 2218
Pastamore 474
PATIO CAFE 1123
Peak Retrofitting LLC 1375
Peak Stucco and Stone 1474
Peirce Consulting 1922
Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239
Pepper’s Senior Dog Sanctuary 101
Phase One Landscapes 139
Photon Brothers Solar 1444
Pioneer Landscape Centers 1443
Platinum Chef LLC 851
PMI, Inc. 2212, 2222, 2232
Pole Barn Mr. 2244
Premier Family Mortgage 2023
Premier Heating & Air 2013
Premier Members Credit Union 507
Premier Outdoor Lighting, LLC 2132
Prestige Products Windows and Siding 1901
Pro Green Denver 1327
Pro Health Inc. 1458, 2123
ProBuilt Bath & Kitchen 1575
Proud Souls Barbecue & Provisions 1175
Q
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2214
Quality Awning 1338
QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 757
R
Radon - Ashestos - Mold 1735
Ram Jack of Colorado 2008
Raphael Art Studio 517
Redbox+ of Denver Metro South 1815
Redcastle Builders 771
Redfern Enterprises Inc 1823
RedRibbonWineCollection.com 341
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1912

Relax and CBD 1415
REM Sleep Solutions 1775
RE/MAX Marketing Fund, LLC Digital Floorplan
Remax Professionals 1269
ReNew Home Innovations 1117
Renewal by Andersen 383,1637
Revive Lawn & Garden Products 1834
Rhineland Cutlery 343
Rico’s Upholstery 1012
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC 1231
Rockstarr Inc. 1455
Rocky Mountain Exteriors 1263
Rocky Mountain RetroFoam 1069
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943
Rocky Mountain Skylights 350
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 1462
Roll'em Out Shelves 2004
Rooftek of Denver 467
Royal Crest Dairy 518
RTP Roofing Co. 613
Russ Renovations 2312
S
Safe House Exteriors / Safe Solar Power 1558
Sam The Concrete Man 1259
ScienTurfic Sod 1744
See The Light Windows 817
Sheffield Homes Finished
Basements and More 1810
Shelves 2 Drawers 1759
Show-Me Products 1655, 1754
Silver Rock Builders LTD 151
Simon Bros Roofing and Restoration, LLC 922
Simply Candy 865
Skylight Specialists, Inc. 1016
SleepCity 1533
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Snap It Hot 102
Solar Power Pros 1052
Solargreen Daylighting & Venting 543
Soriano Agency Farmers Insurance 782
S0S - Colorado Smoke Alarms 1930
Southwestern Collection 712
Spa Brokers, Inc 137,142,143
Spice Exchange 863
Spotshots Window Tinting 1518
Steel to Wood Construction LLC 434
Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1828
STIHL 639
Story Renovations 625
Striking Kitchen and Bath by Bell 1351
Styria Bakery Il 574
Summer Accents 428
Summit Heating and Air Conditioning Inc. 1552
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions 2042
Sun Peak Shade & Screen 1728
Sundance Louvered Roof 1739
Sunrun 809, 1631
SunSaver Inc. 1274
Sunshine of Ohio 153,2118
Superior Sleep Experience 1171
Swing N Solar 2239
SYNLawn Colorado 1475
System Pavers 622, 1858
T
Taspen'’s Organics & Dragonfly
Botanicals 652, 1559
Team Dave Logan 1006
Teds Sheds 2211
The Blind Spot, Inc. 1929

8 | Colorado Garden & Home Show — February 12-20, 2022



The Cooler Company

The Denver Post

The Glass Master

The Granite Guy

The Little Guy Pavers LLC

The Roofing Center

The South Shore LLC

The Wild Animal Sanctuary

TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc.

Timmermeyer Nature & Wildlife Gallery

Titanium Exclusive Cookware

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Tony’s Granite & Quartz

Town & Country Landscaping
ENTRANCE GARDEN

Traeger Wood Fired Grills

TREESFREE.COM

TruCraft Decks

True Honey Teas

True Pump & Equipment, Inc.

Tuff Shed, Inc.

u
U Reface It
Undercover Systems of Colorado
Universal Windows Direct of Denver
Usborne Books & More

\")
Van Westenberg Partners Keller Williams
Vent Masters Whole House Fans
Viaco Industries
Victorian Elegance Jewelry
Viewpoint Design Group LLC

1271
1010
1642
1472
1281

438

575
1850
1547
1379

626
1730
1543

1005

951
1904
1451
1361
1428

869

1902
323
2115
602

1644
2000

330
2235
1460

Vilona Onyx 601
Vinera Wine Society 1625
Vision Sync Home Improvement 919
Vitamix Blenders 642
Vivax Pros 616, 2131
w
Wahoo Bamboo 1907
Water Pros 2119
Water Works 1731
Webster Enterprises 883, 885,982,983
Wes-Tec Builders 2017
Western Building Corporation 827
Wild Ones Front Range / Colorado
Cactus Society 100
Window Well Covers 4U 1722
Wizard Screens of Colorado 1255
WOW 1 DAY PAINTING 935
X
Xcel Energy 1023
Xfinity 411
Y
YMCA of Metro Denver 1008
Your Garage Cave LLC 417
You're Gonna Be Floored 2113
y4
Z Double B 439
Zarifa USA 629
Zenith Painting & Coatings 1658
Zerorez of Denver 1746

A Bouquet of Thanks
to Our Sponsors

The financial and promotional support of our sponsors has helped make
the 63rd Annual Colorado Garden & Home Show the best event of its kind
in the Rocky Mountain West. We urge you to patronize all our sponsors
throughout the year. Their support is greatly appreciated!

SYBELLCO

CREDIT UNION

COLORADO‘GARDEN

FOUNDATION

RE/MAX

@ Corpet Ml

S

d:ish

APPLIANCE
FacTomy
WSl ERALE

..... DhnTRIE TION

CJLIFETIME  “§ COMPLETE

DAVE

HFITNESS
LOGAN

GALLERYSY

Gk 197

(BASALITE

EXPERIENCE

IN YOUR OWN
BACKYARD!

Colorado Garden & Home Show — coloradogardenfoundation.org | 9




Exibitors By Category

Air Purification / Air Quality / Radon Testing

Aerus / L &L Systems 1509
Premier Heating & Air 2013
QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2214
Radon - Asbestos - Mold 1735
Show-Me Products 1655, 1754
Summit Heating and Air Conditioning Inc. 1552
The Cooler Company 1271
Appliances / Household Products

Appliance Factory 1034
RedRibbonWineCollection.com 3
Traeger Wood Fired Grills 951
Art / Photography

Disparody.com 974
Happiness Is Pets, LLC 1466
Justin Key Photography 565
Keystone Inspired Co. 1350
Raphael Art Studio 517

Timmermeyer Nature & Wildlife Gallery 1379
Awnings / Shade Covers

Alpine Shade Masters Inc. 868
Colorado Pergola and Shade 356
Direct Awnings 1056
Liberty Home Products 713
Mile High Screens 2223
Quality Awning 1338
Sundance Louvered Roof 1739
SunSaver Inc. 1274
Wizard Screens of Colorado 1255
Basement Finishing/Wine Cellars
A Step Ahead 1646
Basement Finishing Colorado, Inc. 1519
FBC Remodel 163
High Terrain Construction LLC 1265
Level B Inc - Basement Finishing 2143
Peirce Consulting 1922
Sheffield Homes Finished Basements

and More 1810
Bathroom Remodeling / Products
Accessible Systems 511
Bath Fitter 937
Bath Planet of Denver 275
BathPerfect By Accessible Systems 610
Baths by Ben 1245
Bordner Home Improvement 1461, 1916
Build A Bath, LLC 322
C & C Kitchens Inc. 342
Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875
Capo Kitchen and Bath 1607
Colorado Living 571,1750
Dream Cabinets by Design 1723
Dreamstyle Remodeling 365, 1829
Dun-Rite Home Improvements 251,2229
Enchanted Kitchens 653
Granite Transformations of Denver 2114
High Terrain Construction LLC 1265
Highland Cabinetry 1629
JM Kitchen & Bath Design 1429
Kitchen Tune-Up 1362
Miracle Method Surface Refinishing 1943
Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323
Mr. Dino’s Baths 735
ProBuilt Bath & Kitchen 1575
ReNew Home Innovations 1117
Russ Renovations 2312
Striking Kitchen and Bath by Bell 1351
Vision Sync Home Improvement 919
Western Building Corporation 827
Beds / Bedding / Mattresses
Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows 231
Mattress & Furniture Firm 117,429, 1075
Mattress Kingdom 923
MyPillow Inc 1614

REM Sleep Solutions 1775
SleepCity 1533
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Superior Sleep Experience 171
The South Shore LLC 575
Wahoo Bamboo 1907
Brick / Marble / Stone / Granite / Pavers

All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc. 1727
Basalite Concrete Products 1601
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
Granite Direct 1336
Pioneer Landscape Centers 1443
The Little Guy Pavers LLC 1281
Tony’s Granite & Quartz 1543
Building Materials

Extra Building Materials, Inc. 1483
Home Town Fence, Inc 1928
QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 757
SOS - Colorado Smoke Alarms 1930

Children’s Products / Playground Equipment /
Swing Sets
Higher Health Chiropractic & Rehabilitation 1733

Ushorne Books & More 602
Cleaning Services / Products

Appliance Factory 1034
Ductworks Inc 1426
EV of Denver 1528
Grout Medic & Stone Restoration Works 1028
IX Shows 1882
Norwex Independent Consultant 547
Sunshine of Ohio 153,2118
Zerorez of Denver 1746
Closet Organizers/Storage Systems

Closets by Design 1651
Roll'em Out Shelves 2004
Smart Spaces - Murphy & Wall Beds 2307
Concrete - Decorative / Overlays / Stamped

All Concrete Works 962
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551
Condor Concrete Inc. 866
Denver Concrete Inc. 257
Elite Concrete Coatings Colorado 243
Everstone Front Range 1523
FRSR, LLC GARDEN M 301
Garage Kings 1811
Garage Magic 926
K & K Construction 2130
Sam The Concrete Man 1259
Your Garage Cave LLC 417
Concrete - Repair & Installation

Advanced Concrete Lifting 763
Align Concrete Lifting 1359
Colorado Curb Scapes 1782
Condor Concrete Inc. 866
Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1233
Denver Concrete Inc. 257
K & K Construction 2130
Sam The Concrete Man 1259
Summit Pro Concrete Solutions 2042
Cookware / Cooking Accessories

Cutco Cutlery 252,2122
EuroCAST Cookware 570
Hammerstahl Knives 739
Healthy Harvests Gardens LLC 1623
Lifetime Cookware 329,171
Platinum Chef LLC 851
Rhineland Cutlery 343
Titanium Exclusive Cookware 626
Vitamix Blenders 642

Webster Enterprises 883, 885,982, 983
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Decks / Gazebos / Arbors / Deck Drain Systems

All Concrete Works 962
Alpine Shade Masters Inc. 868
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643
Colorado DeckScapes 516
Colorado Pergola and Shade 356
Custom Decks 539, 1501
Decked Out 607
Elk Construction 1048
Front Range Outdoor Living 914
Glen Degenhardt Deck 2033
Inside Outside Spaces 1017
Kona Contractors 442,1078
LC Hardscapes LLC 2022
Mile High Screens 2223
Redcastle Builders 771
Silver Rock Builders LTD 151
Steel to Wood Construction LLC 434
Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1828
Sundance Louvered Roof 1739
TruCraft Decks 1451
Undercover Systems of Colorado 323
Doors - Interior / Exterior / Security
DMD Window & Door Inc 843
Gravina's Window Center of Littleton 971, 1223
Hale Pet Door 1862
Iron Door Works 965
K & H Home Solutions 313,1275
Liberty Home Products 713
Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239
Renewal by Andersen 383, 1637
The Glass Master 1642
Z Double B 439
Electrical Contractors
Access Electrical 915
Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating, Cooling

& Electric 1042
Elkhorn Heating, Air Conditioning & Electric 2039
Premier Outdoor Lighting, LLC 2132
Energy Conservation / Insulation
Blue Raven Solar 975
Colorado Insulation and Whole House Fans 1742
Rocky Mountain RetroFoam 1069
Xcel Energy 1023
Fencing - Materials & Installation
Home Town Fence, Inc 1928
Metro Fence Company, Inc. 1801
Financial Services / Banks / Insurance
Bellco Home Loans 1217
Bingo Reverse Mortgage 634
Denver Mortgage Company |

Reverse Mortgages 261
Dodrill Insurance, Inc 1514

Edward Jones - Stephanie C Johnson 1911
Farmers Insurance The Samudio Insurance

Agency 223
Financial Foundation Group 1354
Hanlan Agency Farmers Insurance 1765
Lane Strategies Investment &

Insurance Planning 945
NEO Home Loans 470
Premier Family Mortgage 2023
Soriano Agency Farmers Insurance 782
Fireplaces / Wood Burning Stoves / Fire Pits
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314
Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116, 1371
IHT Spas & Fireplaces 157,443,1743
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design 938
Flooring - Carpeting / Tile / Hardwood
Above Parr Hardwood Floors 2314
Carpet Direct 1331
Carpet Exchange 1031

Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701
Custom Flooring Specialists 1515
Denver Carpet and Hardwood 1468
Denver Floors 465
E & B Hardwood Floor 632
Floors Free Inc. 240
PMI, Inc. 2212,2222,2232
Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1912
You're Gonna Be Floored 2113
Zerorez of Denver 1746
Food Products

30 Second Salsa 741
5280 Gourmet 167
A Spice Above Colorado 1680
Amend Al LLC 1325
Bjorn's Colorado Honey 352
Burton’s Maplewood Farm 1464
Donuts and Fudge 1919, 2018
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/

Lori The Dip Lady 2126
Grammie’s Little Teapot 326
Healthy Harvests Gardens LLC 1623
Passanante’s Home Food Services 2218
Pastamore 474
Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943
Royal Crest Dairy 518
Simply Candy 865
Spice Exchange 863
Styria Bakery Il 574
True Honey Teas 1361
Vinera Wine Society 1625
Foundation Repair Services
Complete Basement Systems 801, 1771
Ram Jack of Colorado 2008
Fountains / Water Features
Art of the Yard 210
Luxescapes LLC 1423
Materra Waterscapes 1329
True Pump & Equipment, Inc. 1428
Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor
Daze Decor 1551
Happy Pants 1763
HealthPro Massage Chairs 1469
Modern Luxury Outdoor Design 938
Northstar Furniture & Junk Removal 932
Open Air Chair Repair, Inc. 1074
REM Sleep Solutions 1775
Summer Accents 428
Swing N Solar 2239
Zarifa USA 629
Garage - Doors / Openers / Storage / Flooring
A1 Garage Door Service 238
Advanced Door Works 913
Ankmar Garage Doors 1342
Closets by Design 1651
CO Hard Surfaces 839
Colorado Curb Scapes 1782
Garage Guru 1905
Garage Kings 1811
Garage Magic 926
Martin Garage Doors 1626
Next2Natural 900
Overhead Door Company of Denver 523
Your Garage Cave LLC 417
Garden Centers / Supplies
Colorado State University

EDUCATION GARDEN 1565
Denver Botanic Gardens GARDEN J 357
Kitchen Door Landscaping LLC 1914
Life Seed Company 2224
Matt's Maintenance Tree Service 208

PMI, Inc.
Webster Enterprises

2212,2222, 2232
883, 885, 982, 983

Continued on page 14
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Customer Rating
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Visit Our YouTube Channell  EiH @ & 10 YEARS IN A ROW!
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ON A JAMES HARDIE
FULL RESIDE

Cannot be combined with any other offer.
Must present offer at time of purchase
Offer expires 12-31-21
A portion of every sale will be donated to the
denver Rescue mission to help those in times of need
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Call for a FREE Estiméte
720-780-0308

www.GSExteriorExperts.com




=YBELLCO

CREDIT UNION

Presents the

February 12 - 20, 2022

Colorado Convention Center

Show Hours & Pricing:

Saturday, February 12 10 a.m. = 7 p.m. - $12 adults / $10 seniors
Sunday, February 13 10 a.m. = 5 p.m. - $12 adults / $10 seniors
Monday, February 14 12 p.m. =7 p.m. -2 for 1 Admission
Tuesday, February 15 12 p.m. = 7 p.m. - 2 for 1 Admission
Wednesday, February 16 12 p.m. = 7 p.m. - 2 for 1 Admission
Thursday, February 17 12 p.m. =7 p.m. - 2 for 1 Admission
Friday, February 18 12 p.m. =7 p.m. - 2 for 1 Admission
Saturday, February 19 10 a.m. — 7 p.m. - $12 adults / $10 seniors
Sunday, February 20 10 a.m. —= 5p.m.-$12 adults / $10 seniors

Free Shuttle
Park at the Empower Field at Mile High, Lot C during the show for $5 cash per
vehicle per day. Take the Colfax exit off I-25 and go west to North Federal.
Free shuttle buses to the convention center will run one hour before the show
opens, continuously throughout the day, and one hour after the show closes.

RTD Light Rail

Take Light Rail to the convenient station located at the
Colorado Convention Center.

Wheelchairs

A limited number of wheelchairs will be provided free of charge with a valid
ID. Please inquire at Will Call located in the A-lobby next to the ticket booths.
Wheelchairs are provided by Porter Hospital.

Lost & Found

If you have lost someone of something of value, please go to the Information
Center just inside the Show Entrance.

Information

Phone: 303-932-8100
Website: www.ColoradoGardenFoundation.org
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EXi b ito rs B C a te o r EV of Denver 1528 Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251
y g y Everything Hot Tubz 2201 Now Heating and Air 1787
Fitness Gallery 1335 Premier Heating & Air 2013
Gift & Novelty Colorado DeckScapes 516  Good Feet 1753 QC Colorado - Whole House Fans 2214
5280 Gourmet 167 Custom Decks 539, 1501 HealthPro Massage Chairs 1469 Solargreen Daylighting & Venting 543
Bel Cappelli Hat Company 519 Decks by Inside Outside Spaces 1116, 1371 High Country Products, Inc. 1435 Summit Heating and Air Conditioning Inc. 1552
Borgil Enterprises 1522,1674  FRSR,LLC GARDEN M 301 Higher Health Chiropractic & Rehabilitation 1733 The Cooler Company 1271
Burton's Maplewood Farm 1464 Kona Contractors 442,1078 ~ Holistic World 823 Vent Masters Whole House Fans 2000
Donuts and Fudge 1919,2018  KSM Landscape & Maintenance GARDEN K 643 | Get It Chiropractic 815 Home Accessibility / Auto Accessibility
F.D.S. Painting LLC 425  LCM Landscape & Design GARDEN B 1835  InfiniteAloe Skin Care 200,2031  Accessible Systems 511
Fiyah Distributorsflnc.I ; 819  Proud Souls Barbecue & Provisions 1175 m 8{15 Sa|§SF ek 117 42 %g% FTC-Final Touch Construction 1725
Gourmet Farms of Colorado/ Town & Country Landscaping attress & rurniture rFirm , 429, . . .

Lori The Dip Lady 2126 ENTRANCE GARDEN 1005  Norwex Independent Consultant 547 H°"(':f,:s“l::fiﬁ's / Architecture / Design /
Grammie's Little Teapot 326 Traeger Wood Fired Grills 951  Pain Wizard LLC 475 o onoh affegr 213
GRIPSTIC 918 Gutters / Gutter Systems Passanante’s Home Food Services 2218 Habi%ats4Humans 1717
High Country Products, Inc. 1435 10X Gutter Guards 9197 ~ ProHealthinc. 1458,2123 L tler Design 1830
InfiniteAloe Skin Care 200,2031  Advanced Roofing Systems Inc 1805  Redfer Enterprises Inc 1823 L ntain View Cornoration 1675
Leashes by Liz 957 Blue Ox Exteriors . 1345 Relaxand CBD e M5 Sieel to Wood Consﬁruction LLC 434
New England Leatherworks 1622 Colorado Seamless Gutters. Inc. 1913 Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 1462 Story Renovations 625
RedRibbonWineCollection.com 341 Eyteriors Now ' 668  onapltHot 102 Reface I 1902
Relax and CBD 1415 Front Range Seamless Gutters 1239 ~ SpaBrokers,inc 137,142,143 . .

Rocky Mountain Salsa Company, LLC 943 Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver g3g  Superior Sleep Experience 1171 Home Entertainment / Home Theater /

Simply Candy 865 L eafFilter North, LLC 727~ TMobile USA, Inc. 1730 Electronics

Southwestern Collection 712 |eafGuard of Colorado 1497 Taspen's Organics & Dragonfly Blue Wave Tech 377,2012

Spice Exchange 863 \jile High Gutter 1767 Botanicals 652,1559  DISH . 1317

Styria Bakery Il 574 RTP Roofina Co 613 The South Shore LLC 575 Moving Memories 1422

The Denver Post 1010 ng o. YMCA of Metro Denver 1008 Rockstarr Inc. 1455

True Honey Teas 1361 :ealth / Fitness & Wellness Products Heating & Cooling Equipment & T-Mobile USA, Inc. 1730

Usborne Books & More 602  Amend AllLLC 1325 Installation / Ventilation TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc. 1547
otor Bjorn's Colorado Honey 352 ; . Tuff Shed. Inc. 869

Victorian Elegance Jewelry 2235 Blue Wave Tech 377 2012 American Standard Heating & A/C 1330 Xfinit ’ A1

Greenhouses Borgil Enterprises 1522‘ 1674 B.C. Building Sgrvices Inp. ‘ 116 y o )

Colorado State University Chiropractic Plus "15g3  Blue Sky Plumbing, Heating, Cooling Home Furnishings / Accessories

EDUCATION GARDEN 1565 Colorado Custom Spas 401.1701. 2137 & Electric 1042  Bamboo Sheets & Bamboo Pillows 231
Growing Spaces 1561 Colorado State Universit ! ' Colorado Insulation and Whole House Fans 1742  Flagpole Farm 1633
Pole Barn Mr. 2244 EDUCATION GARDENy 1565 Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822  Happy Pants 1763

. . A - . ) Ductworks Inc 1426 Keystone Inspired Co. 1350
ﬁﬂ'.'sst.ﬁﬁﬁdss/cm ng;ts(i:gﬁlglx/RFD"E?up/;ts 2001 Donver Botanis Gatdens GARDEN J 357 EKhom Heating, A Conitoning & Eecrc 2039 Northstar Fumiture & Junk Removal 932
Autumn Gold Landscapes GARDEN | 675 Discover Health & Wellness 2313 tgk?gVHo\(;ig/lgnEEE]Q & Heating LLC 12% glr:;nslﬂ;r? :li'tr;:; pair, Inc. 18?3
Colorado Comfort Products Inc. 314 doTerra by Ms. Kyle's Oils 934 9

LANDSCAPING, LLC

xeriscaping - outdoor living space design - landscaping - sprinklers - water features
‘pafios - decks - wallz - fireplaces and fire pits

www.TownAndCountryLand.com

Visit us at Booth #1006

or visit TeamDavelLogan.com to find a pro for your project

Visit our booth at the 2022
Colorado Garden and Home Show Entry Garden
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Rockstarr Inc. 1455  Gutter Helmet of Greater Denver 838  Colorado Custom Spas 401,1701,2137  InStone Granite & Marble Inc. 907

SleepCity 1533 Homestar Painting 1860  Everything Hot Tubz 2201  JM Kitchen & Bath Design 1429
Vilona Onyx 601  J&KRoofing LLC 1923  Evolution Saunas 480  Johnson Cabinetry & Refacing 1046
Wahoo Bamboo 1907  Jellyfish Lighting 1917 Hot Tub Outlet 483  Kitchen Transformed 1900
Zarifa USA 629  Johnson Roofing & Restoration 1168  IHT Spas & Fireplaces 157,443,1743  Kitchen Tune-Up 1362
Home Improvement / Repair Kitchen Transformed 1900  Mile High Hot Tubs 1439 Miracle Method Surface Refinishing 1943
A1 Garage Door Service 23g  LeafFilter North, LLC 722 Spa Brokers, Inc 137,142,143 Mountain West Remodeling Center 2323
Access Electrical 915 LeafGuard of Colorado 1427 |nterior Design / Decoration ProBuilt Bath & Kitchen 1575
Advanced Concrete Lifting 763  Logic HVAC/RLLC 670 American Society of Interior Designers - ReNew Home Innovations mz
Advanced Door Works 913  Majestic Rails, Inc. 522 Colorado 929  Rhineland Cutlery 343
Align Concrete Lifting 1359  Martin Garage Doors 1626 Disparody.com 974  Roll'em Out Shelves 2004
All Pro Dogs 1924  Matt's Maintenance Tree Service 208 Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes 961  Russ Renovations 2312
Ameritech Windows 1530  Maverick Home Remodeling Inc. 1478 Justin Key Photography 565  Shelves 2 Drawers 1759
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc 1334~ Metro Fence Company, Inc. 180T Mage in The Shade Blinds & More g70  Show-Me Products 1655,1754
Apollo Energy 1910  Mile High Railings, LLC 1611 Rico's Upholstery 1012 The Qranlte Guy. 1472
Basement Finishing Colorado, Inc. 1519~ Monster Tree Service of Southwest Denver 2016 The Blind Spot, Inc. 1929  Titanium Exclusive Cookware 626
Bath Fitter 937  Mountain Breeze Heating & Air, Inc. 1251 Timmermeyer Nature & Wildlife Gallery 1379  Tony's Granite & Quartz 1543
Baths by Ben 1245  Overhead Door Company of Denver 523 Jewelry / Jewelry ClI U Reface It 1902
Build A Bath LLC 399  PeakRetrofitting LLC 1375 ewe !'Y/ ewelry Lieaner Vitamix Blenders 642
oot Peak Stucco and Stone 1474  Holistic World 823 ; ;
Carpet Direct 1331 : o Pro Health Inc. 1458 2123  Landscape - Design & Installation
Carpet Exchange 1031  Premier Members Credit Union o507 Southwestern Collection ""712  Artof the Yard 210
Carpet Mill Outlet Stores 701 Radon - Asbestos - Mold 1735 o inshine of Ohio 153 2118  Artistic Landscaping & Design GARDEN A 2001
Colorado Deck Drain Experts (Dry-B-Lo) 1643 ~ Ram Jack of Colorado 2008 itori ' Autumn Gold Landscapes GARDEN | 675
A Victorian Elegance Jewelry 2235
Colorado Living 571,1750 ~ Redbox+ of Denver Metro South 1815 7 ) FRSR, LLC GARDEN M 301
Colorado Seamless Gutters, Inc. 1913 Regional Hardwood Floors LLC 1912 Kitchen - Products / Cabinets / Countertops Inside Outside Spaces 1017
Complete Basement Systems 801,1771  See The Light Windows 817 égtngAhﬁad | 1232 Kitchen Door Landscaping LLC 1914
Concrete Craft of Castle Rock 551  Shelves 2 Drawers 1759 C Kitchens Inc. KSM Landscape & Maintenance GARDEN K 643
Crackerjack Mud Jacking 1233 Skylight Specialists, Inc. 1016 Cabinetry by Cales, Inc. 875 | C Hardscapes LLC 2022
Day & Night Mechanical Solutions Inc. 1822~ SPotshots Window Tinting 1518  Capo Kitchen and Bath 1607 | oM Landscape & Design GARDEN B 1835
Decked Out 607 ~ Sunrun 809,7631  Cutco Cutlery . 2522122 | \jyescapes LLC 1423
Denver Carpet and Hardwood 1468 ~ System Pavers 622,1858  Dream Cabinets by Design 1723 Meristem Tree Care and Plantscapes 825
Denver Mortgage Company | Team Dave Logan 1006 | Dun-Rite Home Improvements 51,2229 \ile High Synthetic Turf 351
Reverse Mortgages 261  Teds Sheds 2211 E"ChSR‘Ser g”cl?e"s g;g NationScapes LLC 1409
Direct Awnings 1056  he Roofing Center 438  turo ooKware Omni Sprinklers & Landscape Design 1729
E & B Hardwood Floor 632  VentMasters Whole House Fans 2000  Gorgeous Wall Finishes 829 phase One Landscapes 139
Extra Building Materials, Inc. 1483  Vision Sync Home Improvement 919 Granite Direct . 1336 pro Green Denver 1327
Freedom Solar Power 419 Window Well Covers 4U 1722 Granite Transformations of Denver 2114 syNLawn Colorado 1475
Fresh Coat Painters 1243  Hot Tubs/Spas/Pools/Saunas ﬁRlPSTlC hl Kni %g Town & Country Landscaping
Gates Enterprises, LLC 1645  Arctic Spas Denver 663 ~ Hammerstahi Knives ENTRANCE GARDEN 1005
Highland Cabinetry 1629

(BASALITE

Concrete Products

Developing
a new generation
of changemakers.

Advocating
the for health

g
N and wellnq,

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

BOOTH 1601

HARDSCAPES OUTDOOR LIVING KITS

Retaining Walls - Pavers Fireplaces - Kitchens - Bars & Giills

GET INVOLVED: www.DenverYMCA.org www basalite.com

Uplifting

communities
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Exibitors By Category

Viaco Industries

Viewpoint Design Group LLC

Wild Ones Front Range / Colorado
Cactus Society

Landscape - Materials / Hardscapes
AC Flag, Banner, & Flagpoles
Backyard Boxes

Basalite Concrete Products

Colorado Turfin’ Synthetic Turf Company

Meristem Tree Care and Plantscapes
Pioneer Landscape Centers
ScienTurfic Sod

STIHL

System Pavers

Synthetic Turf
Autumn Gold Landscapes GARDEN |

Colorado Turfin’ Synthetic Turf Company

330
1460

100

1343
1562
1601
662
825
1443
1744
639

622, 1858
Lawn Care - Products / Services / Sod /

675
662

KSM Landscape & Maintenance GARDEN K 643

Mile High Synthetic Turf
Next2Natural

Pro Green Denver

Revive Lawn & Garden Products
ScienTurfic Sod

STIHL

SYNLawn Colorado

The Little Guy Pavers LLC
TREESFREE.COM

Lighting - Indoor / Outdoor

Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights
Jellyfish Lighting

Mile High TrimLight

Outdoor Lighting Perspectives
Premier Outdoor Lighting, LLC
Vilona Onyx

Miscellaneous

30 Second Salsa
Chiropractic Plus

Concise Chiropractic

Dahl Fischer

Denver Stair

Dignity Memorial

DISH

Dodrill Insurance, Inc
Financial Foundation Group
Fitness Gallery

Fiyah Distributors Inc.
Flagpoles by Uncommon USA
Good Feet

Life Seed Company

Mile High Railings, LLC

Monster Tree Service of Southwest Denver

Moving Memories

Nature's Educators

New England Leatherworks
Pain Wizard LLC

Pepper's Senior Dog Sanctuary
Redbox+ of Denver Metro South
Rocky Mountain RetroFoam
The Denver Post

The Wild Animal Sanctuary
Vinera Wine Society

Outdoor Accessories / Garden Accessories

AC Flag, Banner, & Flagpoles

Backyard Boxes

Bel Cappelli Hat Company

Colorado State University
EDUCATION GARDEN

Flagpole Farm

Flagpoles by Uncommon USA

Hot Tub Outlet

Materra Waterscapes

New Era Distributing

Summer Accents

351
900
1327
1834
1744
639
1475
1281
1904

604
1917
2226
1442
2132

601

™
1583
1450
1616

831

908
1317
1514
1354
1335

819
1809
1753
2224
1611
2016
1422

979
1622

475

101
1815
1069
1010
1850
1625

1343
1562
519

1565
1633
1809

483
1329
1908

428

Swing N Solar 2239
True Pump & Equipment, Inc. 1428
Wild Ones Front Range / Colorado

Cactus Society 100
Painting Services / Interior & Exterior
ABC Painting and Textures LLC 583
F.D.S. Painting LLC 425
Fresh Coat Painters 1243
Fresh Paint Specialty Finishes 961
Gorgeous Wall Finishes 829
GreenSheen Paint 910
Helix Painting 2035
Homestar Painting 1860
JJD Painting 533
Kind Home Solutions 1618
Monarch Construction & Roofing, LLC 215
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC 1231
Rocky Mountain Exteriors 1263
Stellar Painting and Remodeling 1828
Vivax Pros 616,2131
WOW 1 DAY PAINTING 935
Zenith Painting & Coatings 1658
Pet Products / Pet Services / Pest Control
All Pro Dogs 1924
An Animal & Pest Control Specialist, Inc 1334
Dog Training Elite 729
Hale Pet Door 1862
Happiness Is Pets, LLC 1466
IX Shows 1882
Leashes by Liz 957
Nature’s Educators 979
Pepper’s Senior Dog Sanctuary 101
Revive Lawn & Garden Products 1834
Plumbing - Products & Services
American Standard Heating & A/C 1330
Lakewood Plumbing & Heating LLC 1527
Now Heating and Air 1787
Water Works 1731
Real Estate
Bellco Home Loans 1217
Bingo Reverse Mortgage 634
Coldwell Banker 947
Dahl Fischer 1616
NEO Home Loans 470
Premier Family Mortgage 2023
Premier Members Credit Union 507
Remax Professionals 1269
RE/MAX Marketing Fund, LLC Digital Floorplan
Soriano Agency Farmers Insurance 782

Van Westenberg Partners Keller Williams 1644
Remodeling - Interior & Exterior

ABC Painting and Textures LLC 583
Above Parr Hardwood Floors 2314
Ankmar Garage Doors 1342
BathPerfect By Accessible Systems 610
Denver Stair 831
FBC Remodel 163
Floors Free Inc. 240
Front Range Outdoor Living 914
FTC-Final Touch Construction 1725
Grout Medic & Stone Restoration Works 1028
InStone Granite & Marble Inc. 907
Majestic Rails, Inc. 522
Maverick Home Remodeling Inc. 1478
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659
Peirce Consulting 1922
QuarterSawn Reclaimed Wood 757
Redcastle Builders 771
Robinson Painting of Colorado LLC 1231
Sheffield Homes Finished Basements

and More 1810
Silver Rock Builders LTD 151
Story Renovations 625
Striking Kitchen and Bath by Bell 1351
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The Granite Guy 1472
TruCraft Decks 1451
Wes-Tec Builders 2017
Western Building Corporation 827
Roofing

Advanced Roofing Systems Inc. 1805
Blue Ox Exteriors 1345
Bulldog Roofing 362
C Property Restoration 635
Expert Exteriors LLC 332
Exteriors Now 668
Front Range Seamless Gutters 1239
Gates Enterprises, LLC 1645
GS Exterior Experts 106, 1141
Interstate Roofing Inc. 2043
J&K Roofing LLC 1923
Johnson Roofing & Restoration 1168
Kind Home Solutions 1618
Legacy Restoration LLC 446
Lifetime Roof & Solar 501
Monarch Construction & Roofing, LLC 215
National Home Improvement, Inc 2217
Pole Barn Mr. 2244
Rocky Mountain Exteriors 1263
Rooftek of Denver 467
RTP Roofing Co. 613

Safe House Exteriors / Safe Solar Power 1558
Simon Bros Roofing and Restoration, LLC 922

The Roofing Center 438
Zenith Painting & Coatings 1658
Security / Home Automation

Brilliant Solutions - Gemstone Lights 604
Mile High TrimLight 2226
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives 1442
SOS - Colorado Smoke Alarms 1930
TheaterWorks of Colorado, Inc. 1547
Xfinity 4
Sheds / Chicken Coops

Teds Sheds 2211
Tuff Shed, Inc. 869
Siding - Materials & Installation

1st Choice Windows & Siding 617
5280 Exteriors 805, 2242
All About Stucco & Exteriors Inc. 1727
Colorado Siding Repair 828
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc. 901
Elk Construction 1048
GS Exterior Experts 106, 1141
High West Siding and Windows Inc 783
Interstate Roofing Inc. 2043
Lifetime Windows & Siding 557, 1401
Mile High Gutter 1767
Mountain View Corporation 1675
Peak Retrofitting LLC 1375
Peak Stucco and Stone 1474

Prestige Products Windows and Siding 1901
Simon Bros Roofing and Restoration, LLC ~ 922

Skylight Products & Installation

Rocky Mountain Skylights 350
Skylight Specialists, Inc. 1016
Solargreen Daylighting & Venting 543
Solar / Alternative Energy

Apollo Energy 1910
Blue Raven Solar 975
Bulldog Roofing 362
Caliber Solar 1516
EcoMark Solar 1832
Expert Exteriors LLC 332
First Solar Team 375
Freedom Solar Power 419
Lifetime Roof & Solar 501
Photon Brothers Solar 1444
Rooftek of Denver 467
Safe House Exteriors / Safe Solar Power 1558
Solar Power Pros 1052
Sunrun 809, 1631
Xcel Energy 1023

Sprinkler Systems / Irrigation

NationScapes LLC 1409
Omni Sprinklers & Landscape Design 1729
Phase One Landscapes 139
Viaco Industries 330

Sunrooms / Patio Rooms
Champion Windows, Sunrooms, and Home

Exteriors 477
Colorado Sunroom & Window

Distributors, Inc. 1617
High West Siding and Windows Inc 783
Sun Peak Shade & Screen 1728
Undercover Systems of Colorado 323
Wes-Tec Builders 2017
Sustainability / Recycled Products & Services
Daze Decor 1551
GreenSheen Paint 910
Habitats4Humans 1717
Vacation / Travel / Rentals
Remax Professionals 1269

RE/MAX Marketing Fund, LLC Digital Floorplan
Water Systems / Water Treatment

Aerus / L &L Systems 1509
Culligan of Denver 623
Kinetico Advanced Water Systems

of Denver 862
Rocky Mountain Water Conditioning 1462
Water Pros 2119
Water Works 1731
Window Treatments / Coverings
Creative Interiors Design, LTD. 833
Handy Manny Custom Window

Well Covers 1323
Made in The Shade Blinds & More 870
Quality Awning 1338
Spotshots Window Tinting 1518
Sun Peak Shade & Screen 1728
SunSaver Inc. 1274
The Blind Spot, Inc. 1929
The Glass Master 1642
Wizard Screens of Colorado 1255
Window Well Products
Ato Z Basements LLC. 1235
Egress, Inc 535
Handy Manny Custom Window Well Covers 1323
Window Well Covers 4U 1722
Windows Replacement Services
1st Choice Windows & Siding 617
5280 Exteriors 805, 2242
Ato Z Basements LLC. 1235
Ameritech Windows 1530
Bordner Home Improvement 1461,1916
C Property Restoration 635
Champion Windows, Sunrooms, and

Home Exteriors 477
Colorado Siding Repair 828
Colorado Sunroom & Window

Distributors, Inc. 1617
Colorado Window & Siding, Inc. 901
DMD Window & Door Inc 843
Dreamstyle Remodeling 365, 1829
Egress, Inc 535
Gravina’'s Window Center of Littleton 971, 1223
Iron Door Works 965
K & H Home Solutions 313,1275
Legacy Restoration LLC 446
Lifetime Windows & Siding 557, 1401
Milgard Windows & Doors 1659
National Home Improvement, Inc 2217
Pella Windows & Doors of Colorado 239

Prestige Products Windows and Siding 1901

Renewal by Andersen 383, 1637
See The Light Windows 817
Universal Windows Direct of Denver 2115
Z Double B 439



BN FITS YOUR [ife
F I T T E R® with a safe and spacious new shower or tub

With our unique tub to shower conversion, easy access shower or tub, there’s no disruptive
demolition or lengthy renovation. At Bath Fitter, we care about your safety, offering grab bars,
easy-to-reach shelving, and seating options. Why have over two million people brought

Bath Fitter into their home? It Just Fits.

Foraslong
as you own
your home

€2 | Seamless
walls

UL
«-| Inaslittleas
"' oneday

= "“‘x‘_‘__,-

. ™ replacements

,.f"" and walk-in

showers

It ]ust Fz "

Ask your design consultant
about the Bath Fitter
FIVE STAR DIFFERENCE &
PRICE ASSURANCE GUARANTEE!

SAVE 15
“$1000

Proud Member Of ‘ Book your FREE design
Senior CONSULTATION today!
4 Resource

Conret - 303-788-0200

Sh.'lnng Strengths & Supperting Seniors

®Registered trademark of Bath Fitter Franchising Inc. *Save 15% up to $1000. Special offer good on the purchase of a bathtub or shower, wall and faucet kit. One offer per customer. May not be combined with any other
offer. Offer must be presented at the time of estimate. Previous orders and estimates excluded. Offer valid at the above location only. Subject to certain limitations, see design consultant for details.
Offer valid until 02-28-2022.



The Colorado Chapter of the American Society of Interior Designers (ASID) will once again bring inspiration and guidance

from the country’s top interior design professionals. Team ASID will be presenting theater sessions on trends, tips, and /S*g"CEIFE'TC\f’C\)'F

advice for the interior of your home. INTERIOR I i .
DESIGNERS

Stop by the ASID booth #929 to get inspired by today’s top interior design trends. COLORADO

A Peek into Design Trends For 2022

Article by Trish Bonney, TAB Interior Designs

Guess what, we are finally ready to reclaim ‘covid’ spaces back, we are ready to bring in warmth inspired by nature, and we are definitely ready to be
more confident and conscious in our design decisions in 2022! Our confidence is filled with hope, happiness, and positivity for the future. As you
can see in the photos above, various shades of green are being appreciated in the design world and as trained designers we should be
p s, ahead and anticipating the trends. The power of nature offers an uplifting quality as we utilize greens to assist in bringing the outdoors
a - = - & in. An obvious way to do this is to include live plants in your home, but green furnishings, paint, and tile can do the trick too.

- With that said, research shows many of you are looking for new, functional, and unique lighting options. Keep in mind, accent and
éﬁ decorative lighting can add sculptural and artistic pops to a space while allowing you to really show off your personal aesthetics.

When | talked about ‘covid’ spaces...| was referring to the fact that many areas of our homes started to serve dual duty or were
taken over for kid’s homework zones, home gyms, and home offices. Unfortunately, for many our bedrooms were one of those
spaces and it is now time to take it back and turn it back into that sanctuary at the end of the day. Whether you want to retreat to
sexy and moody or warm and welcoming, it is okay to take it back. You can easily do so with calming custom bedding which has
had a huge uptick with designers as well as gorgeous and dramatic drapery made to fit your space in fabrics you get to select. The
next most popular item is adding an amazing blackout liner to those drapes.

The last sneak peek into 2022 that we will leave you with is this...it is okay to have a colorful kitchen. Typical white is timeless...it always

has been and always will be. But here is something to keep in mind, your home is your sanctuary and during the past two years we have
come to the realization that it should be a space that makes you happy and makes your heart sing. If you plan to sell, be safe, but if you plan to be in it
for 10 years or more, be adventurous, be bold, and be happy!

“YMCA of Metro Denver” Entrance Garden

Presented by: Designed & Installed by:
.ba BELLCO Town & Country Landscaping

CREDIT UNION 303-708-8850 - www.townandcountryland.com
Garden A: Farmhouse Living Garden E: How Gardening Garden J: Western Gardens Garden M: Modern Day Getaway
Designed & Installed by Improves Your Mental Health and Pollinators Designed & Installed by
Artistic Landscape & Design Designed by Designed by Denver Botanic Gardens  FRSR, LLC
303-465-9202 Colorado State University Extension 720-865-3500 303-288-7155
www.artisticlandscaping.net 970-491-9619 www.botanicgardens.com www.frsrllc.com
Garden B: In the Meadow www.cmg.extensiSiIEgEE R Garden K: Alice in Wonderland
Designed & Installed by Garden I: Staying at Home Designed & Installed by
LCM Landscape & Design, LLC Designed & Installed by KSM Landscape & Maintenance LLC
720-753-4743 Autumn Gold Landscapes 720-810-7482
www.lcmlandscape.com 303-467-9619 www.ksmlandscape.com

www.autumngoldlandscapes.com
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MILE HIGH

5280 Home has a passion to showcase Denver at its most beautiful.

Our pride for this city goes hand-in-hand with a deep commitment

to our community. That's why we're proud to support the Colorado

Home and Garden Show, a not-for-profit corporation dedicated to
furthering the horticultural industry.

5280 5250 5280 colorado |
; paren ~ colerade’
5280 | Héite | HAlth | Traveler U | Conluae

SUBSCRIBE ONLINE AT

BARNES & NOBLE, COSTCO, KING SOOPERS, SAFEWAY,
SPROUTS, TATTERED COVER, WALGREENS, AND WHOLE FOODS.

Through education,
knowledge sharing,
advocacy, community
building and outreach,
we strive to advance
the interior design
profession and, in the
process, to
demonstrate and
celebrate the power of
design to positively
change people’s lives.

Find your ASID
Designer at
https://www.asid.org/

AMERICAN

SOCIETY OF
INTERIOR I i '
DESIGNERS

Do more with

your voice!

The DISH Voice Remote with the Google
Assistant lets you use your voice to
control your TV, get answers from Google,
and control smart devices—all from your
seat on the couch.

Requires internet-connected Hopper, Joey, or Wally device. Customer must press
Voice Remote button to activate feature. The Google Assistant Smart Home features
require Google account and compatible devices. Google is a trademark of Google LLC.

@+ Google Assistant

Switch to DISH and get a Free
Voice Remote with the Google Assistant.

d:sh
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Education Theater

Attend one of the 40 FREE educational seminars for cutting edge gardening, landscaping, and home improvement ideas. Sessions are complimentary
and are included with the price of admission. Check out the 2022 Education Seminar Schedule and plan on attending at least one of these seminars!

Saturday, February 12

11:00 a.m.
Nature's Ed Meet & Greet
Presented by Nature’s Educators

12:00 p.m.

Colorado State University’s Best of Annuals + Top
Performing Perennials

Presented by Dr. James Klett, Colorado State
University

1:00 p.m.

Planting for Birds, Bees, and Butterflies — Colorado
Front Range

Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.

Foundation Repair

Presented by Complete Basement Systems

3:00 p.m.

Tips for Designing your Dream Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
4:00 p.m.

Furnishing Your Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

5:00 p.m.
Tips for Designing your Dream Home
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 13

11:00 a.m.
Basics of Water Gardening
Presented by Colorado Water Garden Society

12:00 p.m.

Living Bird Friendly in Your Garden and Home
Presented by Denver Audubon Community Outreach
Program

1:00 p.m.

Habitats & Adaptations

Presented by Nature’s Educators

2:00 p.m.

Tips for Designing Your Dream Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

Furnishing Your Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Monday, February 14

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Natives

Presented by Nature’s Educators

2:00 p.m.

What's New with Plant Select

Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

3:00 p.m.

How Renderings Can Save You $1000’s On Your
Next Home Project

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
4:00 p.m.

Interior Design for 2022

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Tuesday, February 15

1:00 p.m.

Nature's Ed Meet & Greet

Presented by Nature’s Educators

2:00 p.m.

Furnishing Your Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

How to Establish Realistic Budget For Your Kitchen
& Bath Remodel

Presented by National Kitchen & Bath Association
4:00 p.m.

Tips for Designing Your Dream Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Wednesday, February 16

1:00 p.m.

Habitats & Adaptations

Presented by Nature’s Educators

2:00 p.m.

Basic Garden Maintenance

Presented by Echter’'s Gardens

3:00 p.m.

Interior Design for 2022

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
4:00 p.m.

How Renderings Can Save You $1000’s On Your
Next Home Project

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Thursday, February 17

1:00 p.m.

Colorado Natives

Presented by Nature’s Educators

2:00 p.m.

Amending and Improving Colorado Soils
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

3:00 p.m.

This Old Home: Researching the History of Houses
in Colorado

Presented by History Colorado

4:00 p.m.

Tips for Designing Your Dream Home

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
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Friday, February 18

1:00 p.m.
Grant Awards Ceremony
Presented by Colorado Garden Foundation

3:00 p.m.
Interior Design for 2022
Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

4:00 p.m.

Colorado State University’s Best of Annuals + Top
Performing Perennials

Presented by Dr. James Klett, Colorado State
University

Saturday, February 19

11:00 a.m.
Habitats & Adaptations
Presented by Nature’s Educators

12:00 p.m.

How Renderings Can Save You $1000’s On Your
Next Home Project

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
1:00 p.m.

Colorado Native Plants for Landscaping
Presented by Denver Botanic Gardens

2:00 p.m.

Basement Waterproofing and Crawlspace Repair
Presented by Complete Basement Systems

3:00 p.m.

How Renderings Can Save You $1000’s On Your
Next Home Project

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
4:00 p.m.

What Happens When You Don't Work with a
Professional

Presented by National Kitchen & Bath Association
5:00 p.m.

Interior Design for 2022

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers

Sunday, February 20

11:00 a.m.
Nature's Ed Meet & Greet
Presented by Nature’s Educators

12:00 p.m.

Interior Design for 2022

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
1:00 p.m.

How Renderings Can Save You $1000’s On Your
Next Home Project

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
2:00 p.m.

Interior Design for 2022

Presented by American Society of Interior Designers
3:00 p.m.

Navigating Residential Permitting in Denver
Presented by Denver Community Planning and
Development

*Program subject to change



Visit us at

Booth
#1717

BIOTEKT = BIO ARCHITECTURE.

A new way to build, sheltered and protected by the earth and nature.
Just imagine spaces as invisible from the outside as a cave, but airy and
full of natural light inside. Imagine houses that will pay for themselves
over fime, reducing heating or cooling bills and maintenance- living
surrounded by nature but separated from its unwanted effects like
humidity and extremes of temperature and weather by a perfect

waterproof barrier. And imagine getting all this af costs equal to or
lower than ordinary buildings.

: -
Bob Wheeler - US Distributor
‘ ' ( , www.Biotekt-usa.com
B‘ T E KT 781-856-3208
ABA BIO-ARCHITECTURE Habitats4Humans@aol.com

ENJOY YOUR BACKYARD.

FURNITURE RESTORATION
- O - « Replacement Sling Seats & Backs open ait
¢ Sandblasting & Powdercoating \i C aL’Z Szepatﬂz

e Comprehensive Repair Workshop

303-430-0143

2400 W. Belleview, Littleton, CO 80120 M-F: 8am - 5:30pm & Sat: 10am-2pm
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Show Proceeds Awarded in
Scholarships and Grants

Colorado Garden Foundation (CGF), a nonprofit
that funds horticultural-specific projects and
scholarships throughout Colorado, has awarded
a full-ride scholarship to Jazmin Escoto of
Westminster, CO. Jazmin received a full four-
year scholarship to Colorado
State University and started her
journey at CSU as an incoming
freshman last fall.

The CGF scholarship program
covers the tuition, room &
board, and all supplies for four
years to a student attending a
public college or university in
Colorado. There are currently
four full-ride CGF backed students attending
Colorado State University.

Jazmin joins the ranks of 15 other current
students and alumni who have benefited from
Colorado Garden Foundation’s scholarship
program since its inception in 2007. Additionally,
Colorado Garden Foundation contributes grant

1||FITNESS GALLERY %P

Est. 1997
WORLD’S FINEST FITNESS EQUIPMENT

USE THIS COUPON FOR

FREE
DELIVERY
AND
INSTALL

in Metro Denver
*VALID THROUGH 3/31/21

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

WWW.FITNESSGALLERY.COM
FOR STORE LOCATIONS NEAR YOU

funding annually to support various horticultural
endeavors across the state, helping fund
projects from educational and healing gardens to
food banks, parks, and trails. This year, Colorado
Garden Foundation celebrates its 63-year
anniversary and its legacy of contributing more
than $11 million across the state to date. The
2022 grant and scholarship program will award
more than $700,000.

“I have the greatest job in the world, at least
that’s the feeling | get when | award grants and
scholarships to deserving organizations and
individuals, using ticket proceeds from our shows
each year,” said Jim Fricke, Executive Director

for Colorado Garden Foundation. “Awarding a
full-ride scholarship to Jazmin was especially
rewarding for me and for everyone on our Board
this year. We've never met a young person quite
like Jazmin. She will succeed and we are proud to
give her the financial support to do so.”

Colorado residents who are high school
seniors and intending to pursue a horticultural

o
e

area of study are encouraged to apply for the
scholarship program each year, which places
an emphasis on need of students applying.
Colorado Garden Foundation grants, which
are also awarded annually, are considered
through an application process as well, and
range from $200 to $15,000, with funds
supporting community gardens, greenhouses,
horticulture therapy programs, healing gardens,
children’s reading gardens, landscape and trail
improvements, bird habitats and educational
gardens and programs, just to name a few.

Since the 1970s, Colorado Garden Foundation
has awarded more than $11 million to more
than 500 organizations in Colorado, using
ticket proceeds from the Colorado Garden &
Home Show and Colorado Fall Home Show,
both taking place annually at the Colorado
Convention Center. To learn more about our
grants and scholarship program please visit
www.ColoradoGardenFoundation.org.

This Winter, Protect and
Repair Your Greatest Asset.

."‘" ¥

/\a‘
N
©) FOUNDATIONS

) BASEMENTS
) CRAWL SPACES
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COMPLETE

BASEMENT SYSTEMS.

A Groundworks Company

SAVE

*500

* Ten percent off any job over $2500 up to a
max of $500. Coupon must be presented
at time of inspection. Offer may not be
combined with any other offer. Limit one
per customer. Ask inspector for further
details. Promo valid through 03/31/2022.

Call for a FREE INSPECTION }(720) 466-5735




LIFETIME

WINDOWS & SIDING

25% OFF SIDING

Ispecial limited time offer

Offer expires 3/31/22. Not valid with any
other offer. Minimum purchase of 3
windows required.

E—

WHEN THE WEATHER’s NoT DEPENDABLE, OUR WINDOWS ARE.

You.can’t deny the extreme weather of Colorado. You can prépare for it by-adding Infinity
from Marvin windows to your home. Made with Ultrex® fiberglass, these-windows are eight
times stronger than vinyl, stay tight, and resist leaks to keep your home warm all winterlong.
James Hardie siding also resists Colorado’s tough winters while staying water resistant to
protect against swelling, warping and cracking. Extreme weather in Colorado comes and
goes. Infinity from Marvin windows and James Hardie siding both stay strong as ever.

STOP BY BOOTH 1401 FOR AN ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT

720.477.4408

$ %
O DOWN, O ° INTEREST, O PAYMENTS FOR 24 MONTHS.

FOOD & BANK

OF THE ROCKIES

JamesHardie INFINITY www.LifetimeWindowsColorado.com

s -n MARVIN

Siding | Tim ... cemenT wino
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EXPERIENCE A BETTER MORTGAGE WITH

WBELLCO

HOME LOANS

At Bellco Home Loans, we offer personalized service for every homebuyer, the expertise
to find the right loan for your needs, a streamlined loan experience and on-time closings.

Find a Bellco Home Loans rep today at booth #1217 or call 720-874-8400 to start a
conversation about how we can support your homebuying or refinancing needs!

=

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All applications are subject to approval. Offer rates may vary. Notarized documents must be signed
in person in accordance with applicable state law. Bellco Home Loans, LLC, NMLS #2085298



